
PADS  (Padding and Typesetting Included) (COLORED PAPER: ADD 10%)
PRICES EFFECTIVE 3/13/2008

50 Per Pad 50 Per Pad
5.5" X 8.5" 2.82" X 5.5"

2-UP      
QUANTITY

BLACK       
1-SIDED

STD COLOR,  
1-SIDED

BLK/STD 
COLOR,      
1-SIDED

2 STD 
COLOR,      
1-SIDED

6-UP      
QUANTITY

BLACK       
1-SIDED

STD COLOR,  
1-SIDED

BLK/STD 
COLOR,      
1-SIDED

2 STD 
COLOR,      
1-SIDED

20 48.60$           73.10$           110.32$        134.82$        60 57.88$          82.38$          119.60$        144.10$        
40 61.39$           85.89$           126.90$        151.39$        120 70.67$          95.17$          136.18$        160.67$        
60 78.32$           98.57$           142.36$        166.85$        180 87.60$          107.85$        151.64$        176.13$        
80 88.47$           112.97$         160.06$        184.56$        240 97.75$          122.25$        169.34$        193.84$        

100 105.41$         127.38$         177.74$        202.23$        300 114.69$        136.66$        187.02$        211.51$        
120 115.56$         141.16$         194.60$        219.10$        360 124.84$        150.44$        203.88$        228.38$        
160 142.65$         169.34$         229.15$        253.76$        480 151.93$        178.62$        238.43$        263.04$        
200 169.73$         197.52$         263.69$        288.21$        600 179.01$        206.80$        272.97$        297.49$        

Addt'l 100 64.32$       70.15$       85.96$      85.98$      Addt'l 100 29.84$      34.47$      45.50$      49.58$      

3.66" X 8.5" 2.75" X 4.25"

3-UP      
QUANTITY

BLACK       
1-SIDED

STD COLOR,  
1-SIDED

BLK/STD 
COLOR,      
1-SIDED

2 STD 
COLOR,      
1-SIDED

8-UP      
QUANTITY

BLACK       
1-SIDED

STD COLOR,  
1-SIDED

BLK/STD 
COLOR,      
1-SIDED

2 STD 
COLOR,      
1-SIDED

30 57.88$           82.38$           119.60$        144.10$        80 63.68$          88.18$          125.40$        149.90$        
60 70.67$           95.17$           136.18$        160.67$        160 76.47$          100.97$        141.98$        166.47$        
90 87.60$           107.85$         151.64$        176.13$        240 93.40$          113.65$        157.44$        181.93$        

120 97.75$           122.25$         169.34$        193.84$        320 103.55$        128.05$        175.14$        199.64$        
150 114.69$         136.66$         187.02$        211.51$        400 120.49$        142.46$        192.82$        217.31$        
180 124.84$         150.44$         203.88$        228.38$        480 130.64$        156.24$        209.68$        234.18$        
240 151.93$         178.62$         238.43$        263.04$        640 157.73$        184.42$        244.23$        268.84$        
300 179.01$         206.80$         272.97$        297.49$        800 184.81$        212.60$        278.77$        303.29$        

Addt'l 100 59.67$       68.93$       90.99$      99.16$      Addt'l 100 30.80$      35.43$      46.46$      50.55$      

4.25" X 5.5"

4-UP      
QUANTITY

BLACK       
1-SIDED

STD COLOR,  
1-SIDED

BLK/STD 
COLOR,      
1-SIDED

2 STD 
COLOR,      
1-SIDED PRICES EFFECTIVE 11/25/2008

40 57.88$           82.38$           119.60$        144.10$        SECURITY PRESCRIPTION PADS
80 70.67$           95.17$           136.18$        160.67$        1-PART 10 Pads/50 2-PART

120 87.60$           107.85$         151.64$        176.13$        $55.00 $155.07
160 97.75$           122.25$         169.34$        193.84$        
200 114.69$         136.66$         187.02$        211.51$        
240 124.84$         150.44$         203.88$        228.38$        
320 151.93$         178.62$         238.43$        263.04$        
400 179.01$         206.80$         272.97$        297.49$        

Addt'l 100 44.75$       51.70$       68.24$      74.37$      


